

DEE MOTORS PVT. LTD.

 SARDAR PATEL MARG, CIVIL LINES, PRAYAGRAJ-211001 PH 2561367, MOB. 7607000527-530

No

PROFORMA INVOICE

Date 1-9-201

Abhay Kumar

Si No.	PARTICULARS	Total Amount		
	ANTIOULANS	Rs.	P.	
que	To the cost of one Model	1172000 3000 8790 2450 119300 46041 9197		
	Full Total Amount	1360778	-/	

Terms & Conditions

- Full amount payable by Cheque/ draft / cash in favour of "Dee Motors Pvt. Ltd." at Prayagraj.
- All NEFT/RTGS in favour of Dee Motors Pvt. Ltd., SBI PB Branch A/c No. 33778517893 IFSC S82N0004249
- Receipt only valid subject to dearance of cheque/Draft/NEFT and amount being credited in Dee Motors Pvi. Ltd. account.
- Please note that the prices quoted above are the current ex-showroom prices. However prices prevailing at actual date of delivery shall be applicable irrespective of the date of booking.
- For details of above prices please refer to price list
- Quotation prices mention above is in confirmity to customer.
- Any objection raised should be within two days from the date of issue of this quotation.
- Any dispute subject to Allaharbad Jurisdiction only
- 9 It is compulsory for the customer to get insurance and registration before delivery of vehicles otherwise legal responsibility rest on customer.
- 10 We have accepted/authorized M/s Dee Motors to issue Insurance and Registration on our behalf

For Dee Motors Pvt Atd.



Salas Consultants Name

vob Ahmad.

Contact No.: 7607000537

C'ull Sudge (S.D.) IFTC-I

SALE INVOICE

DEE MOTORS PVT. LTD. 4 S.P. MARG CIVIL LINES PRAYAGRAJ

GSTIN/UIN 09AABCD4495Q1ZW State Name: Uttar Pradesh, Code 09 E-Mail deehyundai@rediffmail.com

Consignee

MR. ABHAY KUMAR S/O ANANT VIJAY

223 / C / 2 HIMMATGANJ, UNANI MEDICAL COLLEGE PRAYAGRAJ-UP-03

PAN - EUAPK6027H

AADHAR NO 9065 0288 7128

State Name

Uttar Pradesh, Code: 09

Buyer (if other than consignee)

ABHAY KUMAR S/O ANANT VIJAY 223/C/2 HIMMATGANJ

UNALI MEDICAL COLLEGE ALLAHABAD

State Name

Uttar Pradesh, Code: 09

Invoice No Delivery Note

812

Dated

1-Sep-2020 Mode/Lerms of Payment

Supplier's Ref.

Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No.

Dated

Despatch Document No.

Delivery Note Date

Despatched through

Destination

SHOWROOM

PRAYAGRAJ

Terms of Delivery

SI Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount No MALPB812LLM047798 87032291 1 NOS 8,08,276.00 NOS 8,08,276.00 HYUNDALCRETA 15 MPI MT S BS VI ENGINE NO. G4FLLV054527 KEY NO P1129 COLOUR: WHITE FINANCED BY SBI PBB-4249 CGST@14% 14 % 1,13,158.64 SGST @14% 14 % 1,13,158.64 CESS @17% 17 % 1,37,406.92 Less ROUND OFF (-)0.20

Total

1 NOS

₹ 11,72,000.00

E. & O.E.

INR Eleven Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Only

HSN/SAC	Taxable		ntral Tax	St	ate Tax	Cess	Total
87032291	Value 8.08,276.00	Rate 14%	Amount 1,13,158.64	Rate 14%	Amount 1,13,158.64		nount Tax Amoun
Ţ	otal 8,08,276.00	THE PLANT CO.	1,13,158.64		1,13,158.64	the second second second	7,406,92 3,63,724,20 7,406,92 3,63,724,20

Tax Amount (in words)

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Four and Twenty paise Only

Company's PAN

AABCD4495Q

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

This is a Compute

Civil Sudge Civil

DEE MOTORS PVT. LTD. 4 S.P. MARG CIVIL LINES PRAYAGRAJ

ABHAY KUMAR

Ledger Account

S/O ANANT VIJAY 223/C/2 HIMMATGANJ UNALI MEDICAL COLLEGE ALLAHABAD

1-Sep-2020 to 31-Oct-2020

Page 1 Credit	3 OB 328	00.0000		10,50,000.00
Debit	45,892.00	11,72,000.00 3,000.00	9,346.00	1, 19,300.00
Vch No.	ACH / NEFT 6103	812	814	6151
Vch Type	Payment MONEY RECEIPT	STOREGENERAL SECTION OF THE SECTION	Journal	MONEY RECEPT
Date Particulars	Or SBI - PBB - 33778517893	Or P.D LOGISTICS OF ACCESSORIES SALE	Cr TAX COLLECTED AT SOURCE	(4:9:2020 Dr SBI EDF - 34687162876
d				14-9.2



13,58,328.00

13,58,328.00

alghan Judge (J.D.)/FTC-I

GOVERNMENT OF UTTAR PRADESH

Transport Department Prayagraj RTO FORM 23

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Registration No Description of Vehicle : UP70FK5360 : MOTOR CAR

Registration Date

: 09-Sep-2020

Dealer's Name & Address

: DEE MOTORS PVT. LTD., 4,S.P. MARG, ALLAHABAD. . . .

Purpose For Printing RC

:NEW

Owner Name

: ABHAY KUMAR

Son/wife/daughter of

: ANANT VIJAY

Full Address: (Permanent)

: 223/C/2 HIMMANTGANJ, UNANI MEDICAL COLLAGE, , PRAYAGRAJ, UTTAR PRADESH-

211003

Full Address: (Temporary)

: 223/C/2 HIMMANTGANJ, UNANI MEDICAL COLLAGE, , PRAYAGRAJ-UTTAR PRADESH-

211003

Fitness UpTo

: 08-Sep-2035

Tax UpTo

Norms

: One Time

Owner Serial No

Detailed Description

Class of Vehicle

Ownership

: MOTOR CAR : INDIVIDUAL

: AA2012728345

Link Vehicle No.

: BHARAT STAGE VI

Maker's Name Front HSRP No : HYUNDAI MOTOR INDIA LTD

Rear HSRP No

: AA2012728346

Type of Body

: STATION WAGON

Month/Year of Manuf.

: 08/2020

No of Cylinders

: 4

Chassis No

: MALPB812LLM047798

Engine No Horse Power(BHP) : G4FLLV054527

Fuel

: PETROL

Maker's Classification Seating Cap(in all)

: 113.10 : CRETA 1.5 MPI MT S **Cubic Capacity** Wheel base

: 1497.00 : 2610

Sleepar Cap

. 5 : 0 Standing Cap Unladen Wt (kgs) : 0 : 1180

Colour Other Criteria : POLAR WHITE 2

Laden/GV Wt (kgs) AC Fitted

As Regd.

: 1665 : YES

Vehicle Purchase As

: Fully Built

Additional Particulars of all transport vehicles other than motor cabs (Gross Vehicle Weight)

By Manuf.

Description

Weight(in kgs)

a) Front:

b) Rear:

c) Other:

d) Tandem:

The motor vehicle above described is subject to Hypothecation in favour of STATE BANK OF INDIA, PBB CIVIL

LINES, , , Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh-211001 w.e.f. 01-Sep-2020.

Purchase dt

: 01-Sep-2020

Sale Amt

: 1172000/-

OTT Date

: 01-Sep-2020

Amount/Rcpt No

: 117200 / UP70D20090001248

TaxUpTo

: One Time

Vehicle is Govt./ Pvt.

: PRIVATE

Date of Approval

: 09-Sep-2020

Tax Exempted or Not Other State/Transfer/Conversion Details

: NOT EXEMPTED

Previous RegNo

Previous Owner Old State

Transfer Date

Entry Date

Conversion Date

This certificate is valid from 09-Sep-2020 to 08-Sep-2035

Date: 10-Sep-2020 11:27:56

Taxation Particulars / Advance Registration Mark Fee Details

Signature of Registering Authority Date 10-Sep-2020

W. V. L. D-2 1011

of 54324

chil sudge (S.D.) Frent

10-09-2020.



Policy No

SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Bundled Private Car Insurance Policy ,UIN: IRDAN144RP0006V01201819 (FORM 51 OF THE CENTRAL MOTOR VEHICLE RULES, 1989)

Policy Issued On 01-SEP-2020 (20:17) Insured Name MR. ABHAY KUMAR

HSB/00371183

Proposal No. & Date Previous Policy No.

P31885297, 01-SEP-2020

Previous Insurer

NA

223/C/2 HIMMATGANJ UNANI MEDICAL COLLAGE. PRAYAGRAJ, UTTAR PRADESH-211003

Period of Own Damage Period of Clability Cover Period of CPA Cover

01-SEP-2020(20.17) to 31-AUG-2021(Midnight)) Year 01-SEP-2020(20.17) to 31-AUG-2023(Midnight)) Year 01-SEP-2020(20.15) to 31-AUG-2023(Midnight)) Year

ARE SO [FEMALE] Relation MOTHER

| REIBIDDE INVOLUTION habad - 211 001 Unter Pradesh - ALLAHABAD ,UTTAR PRADESH , PRINCODE 211091

MAYA CHAURASIYA lominee Name

Age 50 | FEMALE
UTTAR PRADESH (State Code: 09), PH-1800-221111 PAN: AAMCS8857L

GSTIN: 09AAMCS8857LIZA Model CIN: U66000MH2009PLC190546 Make Sub Model **Cubic Capacity** HYUNDAI CRETA Manufacturing Year CRETA 13 MPI MT S 1497 Body Type Registration No. Seating capacity RTO 2020 Hypothecation/Lease* NEW PRAYAGRAJ Fuel Type Vehicle IDV Chassis No. Elec. Accessories Non-Elec. Accessories PETROL CNG/LPG Kit MALPB812LLM047798 1.113.400 ٥ Total IDS

		Cab and a second		1,113,400	Engine No.
Own Damage Premium (A)		Schedule of Pren	nium (Amount in Rs.)	7,173,400	G4FLL V054527
Basic Premium			•		
Vehicle			Deductibles		
Non-Elec. Accessones		21,318	Voluntary Deductibles (0) (1		
Elec. Accessories (IMT-24)		0	Anti Theft Device (IMT-10)		
CNG/LPG Kit (IMT-25)		0	AA Membership (IMT-8)		
Sub Total (Basic Premium)		0	No Claim Bonus (0%)		
		21,318	Sub Total (Deductibles)		
Geographical Area Extensio	n (IM I-I)	0	Add On Coverages (ZD EP C	M PD V B	
IMT 58 Premium		0	and the second s	M FB KF)	6,9
Sub Total-Addition		21,318	Net Own Damage Premium	/4>	
Liability Premium (B)		-1510	THE OWN DAMAGE Fremium	(A)	28,2
Basic Third Party Liability		9,534	DA Cours Could Day of D		in the Delegation
Third Party Liability For Bi-Fuel Kit		7,334	PA Cover For 0 Persons of Rs. 100000 Each (IMT-16) PA cover for Paid Driver of Rs 2,00,000 (IMT-17)		
		0			
Third Party Liability For Geographic Extension PA Cover For Owner Driver of Rs. 15 Lakhs (IMT- 15)		0	0 Legal Liability For Paid Driver (IMT-28) 9 Legal Liability for Employees (for 0 persons) (IMT-29)		
		909			
			Net Liability Premium (B)		10.
			Total Premium (A + B)		38
SGST (9%)		3501	CGST (9%)		3
			Gross Premium Paid		45
			4. Geographical Area-India,		
2 Consolicated stamp duty paid to	suie exchequer		5. The insurance company will disp	lay terms & conditions on its website www	sbigeneral in which can be
3. The policy is subject to compuls	ory deductible of Rs.1000 (IMT-22)	accessed by you online. *Subject to IMT Endt. Nos.& Met	morandum:7.22.28	
Tenure	01-SEP-2020 to 31-AUG- 2021			and the same of	
	1,113,400				

Pace making (5) Speed testing (6) Reliability thals (7) Any purpose in connection with motor trade.

Driver's Clause: Any person including the insured. Provided that the person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtainin such license. Provided also that the person holding an effective learner's license may also drive the vehicle & that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicle Rules, 1989

Limits of Liability Clause: Under Section II-1(i) of the policy-Death of or bodily injury: Such amount as is necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicle Act 1988. Under Section III-1 (ii) of the policy-Damage to third party property is Rs. 7.5 lakhs PA Cover Under Section III for Owner-Driver is Rs. of Rs. 15 Lakhs lakhs.

No Claim Bonus: The insured is entitled for a No Claim Bonus (NCB) on the own damage section of the policy, if no claim is made or pending during the preceding year(s)-20%, preceding two consecutive years-25%, preceding three consecutive years-35%, preceding five consecutive years-50% of NCB on OD Premium. NCB is allowed provided the policy is renewed within 90 days of the expiry date of the previous policy.

Hypothecation Details: SBI PBB BRANCH - prayagraj

MISP: AB-MHY000042 - DEE MOTORS PVT LTD Designated Person (DP) Name: AJAY AGARWAL, Code: AB-DPHY000057-9730

Receipt No: HSB/00371183, Payment Mode: ACH

Important Notlee: The insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with the schedule. Any payment made by the company by reasons of wider terms appearing in the certificate in order to comply with the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS & RIGHT OF RECOVERY" For legal interruption, English version will hold good.

SAC: 997134, Description of Service: Motor Vehicle Insurance Services, Place of Supply: UTTAR PRADESH(State Code: 09), Insurer Invoice Number: HSB/00371183 I/we hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as this certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of Chapter X and Chapter XI of Motor Vehicle Act, 1988

For & On Behalf of SBI General Insurance Co. Ltd.



r Latest Status and Renew after 31-MAY-21

Authorized Signatory

Broker's Name & Add. Aditys Birls Insurance Brokers Ltd. One India Bulls Centre, Tower -1,14th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841, Senspett Bapet Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai- 400 013; IRDA License Number - ABIBL arer's IRDA Registration Number-

In case of any claim or assistance required please contact our 24X7 help line at 18002707000 .

Civil Sudge (O.D.) | Fic. I

KEY FACT STATEMENT

	Name of the Borrows-	A DALLA VI JOLANA
1.		ABHAY KUMAR
\equiv	Loan Amount	1050000 (Rupees Ten Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)
		60
4.	rixeu)	FIXED
	a) Interest chargeable (in case of floating rate loans)	NOT APPLICABLE
	b) Interest chargeable (in case of fixed rate loans)	7.75 p.a. (ONE-YEARMCLR+.75)
6.	Date of Interest reset	NOT APPLICABLE
7.		The changes are notified at /displayed at the branch or published in a newspaper or in the website of the Bank
8.		Fee Payable
=	On Application	Rs. 1770
	During the term of the loan	NIL
с.	On foreclosure	Foreclosure charges @ 3 %+GST on the balance will be levied if, account closed within 2 years from the disbursement of loan.
d.	On Pre-Payment	Pre-payment charges $@1\%+GST$ will be levied quarterly, on the prepaid amount if prepaid, within 2 years from the disbursement of loan .
e.	Fee refundable if loan is not sanctioned	25% of the Processing Fee will be retained if the application is rejected after pre-sanction survey subject to Minimum of Rs. 510/- and maximum of Rs. 2550/ (Only when regular processing fee of 0.50% plus applicable Goods and Services Tax of loan amount recovered)
f.	Conversion Charges for switching from floating to tixed interest and viceversa	NA
g.	Penalty for delayed payments	i) If the EMI/Instalment(s) is not credited in the loan account of the borrower within 7 days from the date of ECS/SI/PDCs, Rs 500/ + Goods and Services Tax will be recovered. ii) In case account becomes overdue, penal interest rate at 2% per month on overdue instalment for overdue period will be recovered.
9.	EMI payable	Rs. 21,165.00
10	Details of security/	Manufacturer : HYUNDAI Asset Model : CRETA Asset Variant : Diesel 1.4 S+
11	Date on which the annual outstanding balance statement will be issued	As on 31st March every Year.
	State.Here IIII 22	on 151 12

Mr. ABHAY KUMAR S/O D/O W/O Mr.ANANTVIJAY S/O ANANT VIJAY 223 C/2 HIMMATGANJ, UNANI MEDICAL COLLAGE, ALLAHABAD 211001

(Borrower) (Signature)

Date:

ALLUUIII INAMA

Allor Judge (3.5.) PETE-7

https://pbbulos.statebanktimes.in/FinnOneCAS/ReportDynaParam.los